ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LFMDR series
▶	DESIGN - LED DOUBLE RING FLUSHMOUNT has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable

limited warranty along with ETL certifications to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
▶	OPTIONS:
▶	MODELS WITH BATTERY BACK-UP - The built-in battery back-
up provides 90 minutes of power in case of emergency.
▶	MODELS WITH SMART RGBW - Featuring RGBW technology,
this fixture offers full control via the ASD SMART APP or remote
controller. Choose from Red, Green, Blue, White (2700K-6500K), or create
combinations with up to 16.7 million colors. Customize lighting patterns,
set schedules, and enjoy stunning effects. Easily controlled through your
smartphone, it’s also compatible with Alexa and Google Assistant.
Bronze BlackFinish: Nickel
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Battery back-up Certification
LFMDR 120V
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-NK 10 inch 16 W 120 V Triac 1,041lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 10-5/16" x 10-5/16" x 3-1/2" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-BK 10 inch 16 W 120 V Triac 1,041lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 10-5/16" x 10-5/16" x 3-1/2" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20 W 120 V Triac 1,473lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-9/16" - ETL (5029309),T24, JA8
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-BK 12 inch 20 W 120 V Triac 1,473lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-9/16" - ETL (5029309),T24, JA8
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-NK 14 inch 21 W 120 V Triac 1,520lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 2-9/16" - ETL (5029309),T24, JA8
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-BK 14 inch 21 W 120 V Triac 1,520lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 2-9/16" - ETL (5029309),T24, JA8
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-NK 16 inch 24 W 120 V Triac 2,291lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 15-15/16" x 15-15/16" x 3-1/4" - ETL (5029883)
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BZ 16 inch 24 W 120 V Triac 2,291lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Bronze 15-15/16" x 15-15/16" x 3-1/4" - ETL (5029883)
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BK 16 inch 24 W 120 V Triac 1,854lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28 W 120 V Triac 2,390lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-7/8" - ETL (5029883)
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BZ 18 inch 28 W 120 V Triac 2,390lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Bronze 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-7/8" - ETL (5029883)
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BK 18 inch 28 W 120 V Triac 2,230lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" - ETL (4001256)
LFMDR-MV 120-277V
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-NK 12 inch 20 W 120-277 V Triac 1,580lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-NK 14 inch 21 W 120-277 V Triac 1,725lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-NK 16 inch 24 W 120-277 V Triac 2,118lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-13/16" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK 18 inch 28 W 120-277 V Triac 2,744lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" - ETL (4001256)
LFMDR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP 120-277V
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-EM-NK 12 inch 20 W 120-277 V Triac 1,944lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 4-5/16" 12W Battery Back-up ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-EM-NK 14 inch 21 W 120-277 V Triac 1,854lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 4-11/16" 12W Battery Back-up ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-EM-NK 16 inch 24 W 120-277 V Triac 2,116lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 4-3/4" 12W Battery Back-up ETL (4001256)
FMOV 120V
ASD-FMOV-24D38NK 24 inch 38 W 120 V Triac 3,289lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 24" x 13-9/16" x 4-5/16" - ETL (5026992)
ASD-FMOV-24D38BK 24 inch 38 W 120 V Triac 2,432lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 24" x 13-9/16" x 4-15/16" - ETL (5026992)
ASD-FMOV-32D50NK 32 inch 50 W 120 V Triac 4,195lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 32-5/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-5/16" - ETL (5026992)
Double Ring Flushmount Oval (FMOV)Double Ring Flushmount (LFMDR)
10 inch
Nickel/ Black
16 inch

ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
LFMDR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP 120-277V
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-EM-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-EM-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-EM-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
FMOV 120V
ASD-FMOV-24D38NK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Metal PC > 80
ASD-FMOV-24D38BK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 128° 1 kV Metal PC > 80
ASD-FMOV-32D50NK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Metal PC > 80
ASD-FMOV-32D50BZ Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Metal PC > 80
ASD-FMOV-32D50BK Damp location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Metal PC > 80
LFMOV-MV 120-277V
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-NK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-BZ Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-BK Damp location -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C) > 0.9 120° 1 kV Steel Acrylic > 80
DIMMING COMPATIBLE CONTROLS:
Brand Lutron Leviton
for FMOV models
Lutron Leviton

LED Oval Double Ring Flushmount 1
Mounting plate (A) 1
Template (B) 1
Screw (C) 4
Self-taping screw (D) 4
Wire nut (E) 3
Anchor (F) 4
Box 1
PACKAGE CONTENTS LFMOV:
A
B E
C
F
D
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Battery back-up Certification
ASD-FMOV-32D50BZ 32 inch 50 W 120 V Triac 4,195lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 32-5/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-5/16" - ETL (5029883)
ASD-FMOV-32D50BK 32 inch 50 W 120 V Triac 4,195lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 32-5/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-5/16" - ETL (5026992)
LFMOV-MV 120-277
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-NK 32 inch 45 W 120-277 V Triac 3,750lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Nickel 32-7/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-13/16" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-BZ 32 inch 45 W 120-277 V Triac 3,750lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Bronze 32-7/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-13/16" - ETL (4001256)
ASD-LFMOV-MV-32D45CC-BK 32 inch 45 W 120-277 V Triac 3,750lm 3,000/4,000/5,000K Black 32-7/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-13/16" - ETL (4001256)

English
LFMDR series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
LFMDR 120V
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-NK 10-5/16" x 10-5/16" x 3-1/2" 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg) 4 16.3" x 12" x 12.2" 9.9 lbs 81005073170 10810050731703
ASD-LFMDR-10D16CC-BK 10-5/16" x 10-5/16" x 3-1/2" 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg) 4 16.3" x 12" x 12.2" 9.9 lbs 81012811770 10810128117705
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-NK 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-9/16" 1.7 lbs (0.7 kg) 4 13.8" x 13.4" x 14" 11.1 lbs 81005073573 10810050735732
ASD-LFMDR-12D20CC-BK 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-9/16" 1.7 lbs (0.7 kg) 4 13.8" x 13.4" x 14" 11.1 lbs 81012811166 10810128111666
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-NK 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 2-9/16" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 4 15.8" x 13.4" x 15.9" 13.9 lbs 81005073608 10810050736081
ASD-LFMDR-14D21CC-BK 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 2-9/16" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 4 15.8" x 13.4" x 15.9" 13.9 lbs 81012811167 10810128111673
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-NK 15-15/16" x 15-15/16" x 3-1/4" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 2 17.3" x 8.2" x 17.3" 8.4 lbs 81005073610 20810050736101
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BZ 15-15/16" x 15-15/16" x 3-1/4" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 2 17.3" x 8.2" x 17.3" 8.4 lbs 81005073611 20810050736118
ASD-LFMDR-16D24CC-BK 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-3/4" 3.0 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 17.7" x 8.7" x 17.7" 10.3 lbs 81012811168 20810128111687
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-NK 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-7/8" 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 19.3" x 9.4" x 19.3" 10.8 lbs 81005073555 20810050735555
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BZ 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-7/8" 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 19.3" x 9.4" x 19.3" 10.8 lbs 81005073594 20810050735944
ASD-LFMDR-18D28CC-BK 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" 4.3 lbs (2 kg) 2 20.1" x 9.5" x 20.1" 13.9 lbs 81012811169 20810128111694
LFMDR-MV 120-277V
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-NK 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/8" 1.6 lbs (0.7 kg) 4 15.6" x 13.2" x 13.4" 11.6 lbs 81005073282 10810050732823
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-NK 14" x 14" x 3-9/16" 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg) 4 15.9" x 15.7" x 15.9" 16.4 lbs 81920102792 10819201027924
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-NK 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 3-13/16" 3.0 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 17.7" x 8.7" x 17.7" 10.3 lbs 81005073058 20810050730581
ASD-LFMDR-MV-18D28CC-NK 17-11/16" x 17-11/16" x 4-1/16" 4.3 lbs (2.0 kg) 2 20.1" x 9.5" x 20.1" 14 lbs 81005073040 20810050730406
LFMDR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP 120-277V
ASD-LFMDR-MV-12D20CC-EM-NK 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 4-5/16" 2.4 lbs (1.1 kg) 4 22.1" x 13.6" x 13.6" 19 lbs 81012811253 10810128112533
ASD-LFMDR-MV-14D21CC-EM-NK 13-3/4" x 13-3/4" x 4-11/16" 4.1 lbs (1.9 kg) 4 15.9" x 15.9" x 22" 24.2 lbs 81920102799 10819201027993
ASD-LFMDR-MV-16D24CC-EM-NK 15-3/4" x 15-3/4" x 4-3/4" 4.9 lbs (2.2 kg) 4 23.4" x 17.9" x 17.9" 31.3 lbs 81920102800 10819201028006
FMOV 120V
ASD-FMOV-24D38NK 24" x 13-9/16" x 4-5/16" 1.7 lbs (0.8 kg) 2 26.4" x 15.4" x 12.2" 6.3 lbs 81012811379 10810128113790
ASD-FMOV-24D38BK 24" x 13-9/16" x 4-15/16" 4.3 lbs (1.9 kg) 2 27" x 12.2" x 16.7" 16.6 lbs 81012811380 10810128113806
ASD-FMOV-32D50NK 32-5/16" x 18-1/8" x 4-5/16" 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg) 2 34.7" x 19.9" x 12.2" 9.7 lbs 81012811381 10810128113813